

Abstract of cost

(1)(i)
1

CONSTR of Bench Mark and
Reference - On side p -

(1) Item (i) (i) 2.090 KM

@ Rs 6081.45/KM - Rs 12710.40

(1)(ii)
2

CONSTR of Reference pillar
and Survey - On side

p - (1) Item (i) (ii) -

2.090 KM @ Rs 4814.73

/KM - Rs 1006324

(2) Clearing and grubbing road
land - On side - (1)

Item (2) 1.46 Hect @

Rs 49530.51/Hect - Rs 72315.00

Continuation

Rs = 95,088.40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(3(A)) CONSTN of embankment with material - 10000 (for 10000 m ² lead) P-3, iter (1) (10000 m ²)					
① RA 121=57/H ² RA 1000000 123374					232620

(3(B)) CONSTN of embankment (for 10000 m ² lead) with material 10000 m ² P-3, iter (3)(B)					
1020=12H ² ① RA 181=87/H ²					
				RA	185529/10

(4/8) CONSTN of subgrade & earthen shoulder - 10000 m ² P-3, iter (4)					
4091=82/H ² ② RA —					
183=57/H ² — RA					750890=0

(5/9) CONSTN of granular sub- base with well-graded material 10000 m ² P-3, iter (5)					
867.75/H ² ③ RA 184=89/H ² — RA					1601771=0
				RA	2965898/10

checked
20/6/20

0/P - 9965878-00

6

Soil XIV Form No. 134

Cardholder	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
	A/P			PA 9965878-00
Less 0.55% below area				
per agreement PAC -				16312-00
				PA 9919586-00
20/6/20			25/6/20	25/6/20